IOSR Journal of Biotechnology and Biochemistry (IOSR-JBB)

Managing Editor Board
% Dr. Anyim Chukwudi, Nigeria
Dr. K. Loganathasamy, India
Dr. Md. Moklesur Rahman Sarker, Bangladesh
Dr. Nasroallah Moradi kor, Iran
Dr. Palanisamy Arulselvan, Malaysia
Dr. Nashi widodo, Indonesia

7

o8

3

S

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

7
0.0

International Editorial Board

Dr. Venkata Suresh Jilakara, India

Dr. Y. Ankamma Chowdary, India

Dr. Chukwuebuka Umeyor, Nigeria
Dr. P.S.Navaraj, India

Dr. Sukhes Mukherjee, India

Dr. Kausar Malik, Pakistan

Dr. Sushil Kumar Saxena, India

Dr. H G Nagendra, India

Dr. Mahmoud, Egypt

Dr. P K Prasadan, India

Dr. G. Vidyasagar, India

Dr. Muhammad Shahid Nadeem, Pakistan
Dr. Raghvendra Gumashta, India

Dr. Valentina, India

Dr. Trabelsi Khaled, Tunisia

Dr. M K Upadhyay, India

Dr. Shilpesh Devada, India

Dr. Hesham Ali El Enshasy, Mayalsia
Dr. Jayvadan K Patel, India

Dr. Narendra Kumar Sharma, India

Dr. Khaled Nabih Zaki Rasheda, Egypt
Dr. Imteyaz Qamar, India

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjay Mishra, India

DR. MIRZA TASAWER BAIG, Pakistan

X3

2

X3

A

X3

*

7
0.0

e

2

X3

A

X3

A

X3

*

7
0.0

X3

2

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

X3

8

e

2

X3

0

X3

A

X3

*

X3

o8

3

2

X3

A

X3

A

X3

*

X3

o8

Contact Us
Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org
Email : iosrjournals@gmail.com
support@iosrmail.org

=1L
b
[=]

Qatar Office: India Office:
IOSR Journals IOSR Journals
Salwa Road SC-89 A, Shastri Nagar,
Near to KFC and Aziz Ghaziabad, UP,
Petrol Station, India
DOHA, Qatar

SCREENED BY

VALLEIC

Australia Office:

43, Ring Road,
Richmond Vic 3121
Australia

University Grants C

UGC Approved Journal
Sl. No. 4033

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub,
NS Road, New York,
NY 10003-9595

ISR Journals

IOSR Journal of Biotechnology

International Organization
of Scientific Research

= —————

ISSN : 2455-264X

and Bilochemistry

Volume : 5 Issue : 1 Jan. — Feb. 2019

Contents:

Restriction of Enzyme In EEL MT DNA
Edwin Jefri, Reni Mulyani, Novita, Neneng Nurbaeti

Nanotechnology: Applications in Medicine and Drug Delivery- A Review
S. Janardana Reddy and B. Kiran Kumar

In Vitro Direct Propagation and Genetic Stability of Sugarcanecultivar (G.2003/49)
H.A.M. Abd-Alla, A.B. Abdel-Razik, H.S. Taha, Z.A. Alil, S.A. Ibrahim

Efficiency of Taraxacumofficinale(Dandelion) leaf Extract in alleviating Ulcer
Occasioned by long ingestion of Non-Steroidal Anti-inflammatory Drug (NSAID) in
Wister Rats.

Berezi, E.P. Uwakwe, A.A. Monago-Ighorodje, C.C. Nwauche, K.T. Soro, A.E. and Mirinn, E.

The Effect of Ginger Extract (Zingiber officinale Roscoe) on antioxidant enzymes and
free radical in rabbits
Ahlam A.K. Al-Ailla and Fayrouz A. Khaled

Hypocholesterolemic Efficacy of Annosa Squamosa (L.) Extract In Mice Diabetic
Models
Sanjay Kumar Sharma, Moti Lal Gupta and Baidyanath Kumar

Biology and Growth Characteristics of Edible Mushroom: Agaricus compestris,
Agaricus bisporous, Coprinus comatus
Kameshwar Singh and Gajendra Prasad

Studies on Inhibitory Effect of Phyto Extracts over Growth and Exotoxin Activity of
Pseudomonas Aeruginosa Strain Pp76
Shivashankar. M

Heterosis and Heritability Estimates of Amino Acids and Carbohydrates in the
Theobroma Cacao/PhythophthoraMegakaryalnteraction

Pierre Frangois Djocgoue, Pierre Effa Onomo, Martine Louise Ondobo, Jules Christian Djoko Kouam,
Annice Helene Mewouo, Jude Manga Ndjaga and Nicolas Niemenak

In vitro evaluation of phytochemical and antibacterial activity of wild species of
Solanum L.
Pooja Singh, Prashant Singh, Anjana Singh and M. P. Singh

e ———————— =

01-03

04-20

21-28

29-36

37-40

41-45

46-59

60-69

70-80

81-87


http://www.kvisoft.com/pdf-splitter/

